
ID Task

Mode

Task Name Duration Start

1 Finalize Initial Device Protoype in 
autoCAD

0 days Sat 12/1/18

2 3D print first interation including 
claw, adjustable arm, and chassis

7 days Mon 12/3/18

3 Improve Device Design 9 days Sun 1/6/19

4 Obtain O2 Concentrator from 
Medical Necessities 

0 days Thu 1/17/19

5 3D print improved second interation
to scale

8 days Fri 1/18/19

6 Visit IPF Patient 0 days Sat 2/23/19

7 Update Needs Assessment and 
Requirements

0 days Mon 2/25/19

8 Training on 3D printing on the pursa
and markforge

10 days Wed 2/27/19

9 Learned how to laser cut 10 days Wed 3/13/19

10 Devise and autoCAD new Design for 
box and knob

14 days Fri 3/1/19

11 Box Building 15 days Wed 3/27/19

12 Laser cut 5 4x4 squares with t joints 15 days Wed 3/27/19
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13 Complete Box 0 days Wed 4/17/19

14 3D print first interaction of new 
knob design

0 days Fri 3/22/19

15 Improve Device Design 3 days Mon 3/25/19

16 3D print second interation of knob 0 days Wed 3/27/19

17 Learn to code in Microsoft Visual 
Studio using C#

20 days Sun 1/6/19

18 Flow Chart Front End Design, Create
Icons/Logos, and Sketch it

7 days Thu 1/31/19

19 Obtain BuilderX and Learn to Code 
in React Native

18 days Tue 2/5/19

20 Work on Coding Front End Design in 
Builder X

15 days Thu 2/28/19

21 Meeting with Lisa for Protocol 0 days Sun 2/24/19

22 Finish Front End Design in Builder X 0 days Wed 3/20/19

23 Download and Set up Android 
Studio and Expo for React Native

2 days Wed 3/20/19

24 Extract BuilderX Code and eliminate 
bugs, rewrite code to emulate on 
Android Device

6 days Wed 3/20/19
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25 Switch to Coding on Open Source 
App Inventor in Java

6 days Tue 3/26/19

26 Incorporate Front End Design in Java 0 days Wed 4/3/19

27 Incorporate Back End Code 0 days Wed 4/3/19

28 Emulate on Android Phone 0 days Wed 4/3/19

29 Order/Obtain Bluetooth Shield 4 days Tue 4/2/19

30 Integrate App, Mechanical Device, 
Concentrator and Bluetooth for our 
System

12 days Fri 4/5/19

31 Design Day 0 days Mon 4/22/19
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